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Intelligence

GOAL 2017 video: Jacqueline Claudia, LoveTheWild

15 January 2018
By Global Aquaculture Advocate

‘People need to eat more farmed �sh’

In the seventh and �nal PechaKucha presentation from the Global Aquaculture Alliance’s annual GOAL (https://www.aquaculturealliance.org/goal/?
__hstc=236403678.eb9dc24e139ce7996ecd2be3e6970cec.1684729155183.1684729155183.1684729155183.1&__hssc=236403678.1.1684729155183&__hsfp
in Dublin, Ireland, Jacqueline Claudia, CEO of LoveTheWild, inspires attendees with a passionate plea for aquaculture and – above all else – food that tastes
good.

Here are links to the �rst six presentations: Neil Manchester (https://www.aquaculturealliance.org/advocate/goal-2017-video-neil-manchester-hendrix-
genetics/?
__hstc=236403678.eb9dc24e139ce7996ecd2be3e6970cec.1684729155183.1684729155183.1684729155183.1&__hssc=236403678.1.1684729155183&__hsfp
Hendrix Genetics; Larry Feinberg (https://www.aquaculturealliance.org/advocate/goal-2017-video-larry-feinberg-knipbio/?
__hstc=236403678.eb9dc24e139ce7996ecd2be3e6970cec.1684729155183.1684729155183.1684729155183.1&__hssc=236403678.1.1684729155183&__hsfp
KnipBio; and Fanny Giudicelli (https://www.aquaculturealliance.org/advocate/goal-2017-video-fanny-giudicelli-marine-akwa/?
__hstc=236403678.eb9dc24e139ce7996ecd2be3e6970cec.1684729155183.1684729155183.1684729155183.1&__hssc=236403678.1.1684729155183&__hsfp
Marine Akwa; Thomas Myhre (https://www.aquaculturealliance.org/advocate/goal-2017-video-thomas-myhre-nsk-ship-design/?
__hstc=236403678.eb9dc24e139ce7996ecd2be3e6970cec.1684729155183.1684729155183.1684729155183.1&__hssc=236403678.1.1684729155183&__hsfp
NSK Ship Design; Langley Gace (https://www.aquaculturealliance.org/advocate/goal-2017-video-langley-gace-innovasea-systems/?
__hstc=236403678.eb9dc24e139ce7996ecd2be3e6970cec.1684729155183.1684729155183.1684729155183.1&__hssc=236403678.1.1684729155183&__hsfp
InnovaSea Systems; Miguel Flavián (https://www.aquaculturealliance.org/advocate/goal-2017-video-miguel-�avian-oritain/?
__hstc=236403678.eb9dc24e139ce7996ecd2be3e6970cec.1684729155183.1684729155183.1684729155183.1&__hssc=236403678.1.1684729155183&__hsfp
Oritain.

Follow the Advocate on Twitter @GAA_Advocate (https://twitter.com/GAA_Advocate)
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